(((H240002317943)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations

Fax Number : (850)617-6381

From:

Account Name : ARES & COMPANY, C.P.A., P.A.

Account Number : I20000000268 Phone : (305)229-8256 Fax Number : (305)229-8252

\*\*Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.\*\*

Email Address:\_\_\_

# FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY CO. BENVENUTI HOTELS, LLC

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	01
Estimated Charge	\$125.00

[7]

Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu

Help



## COVER LETTER

то:	New Filing Section Division of Corporations			
SHRIF	BENVENUTI HOTELS, LLC			
SOBOL		of Limited Liab	ility Company	
The enc	losed Articles of Organization and fe	ee(s) are submitte	ed for filing.	
Please re	eturn all correspondence concerning	this matter to the	e following:	
	MILTON A ARES			
		Name	of Person	
	ARES & COMPANY CPA			
	<del></del>	Firm/C	ompany	<del> </del>
	3636 SW 87 AVE			
		Ad	dress	
	MIAMI, FL 33165			
	TRODRIGUEZ@RODTELL.CO	*	and Zip Code	
			annual report notificati	ion)
For furthe	er information concerning this matter	. please call:		
	YDIA TAPIA		229-8256	
	Name of Person		Daytime Telephon	
Enclosed	d is a check for the following amoun	<b>1</b> :		
S125. S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S	.00 Filing Fee	tus Certi	55.00 Filing Fee & fied Copy and copy is enclosed)	O\$160.00 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
2024 JUL -R	Mailing Address New Filing Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314		Street Address New Filing Section Di The Centre of Tallaha 2415 N. Monroe Stre Tallahassee, FL 3230	assee et, Suite 810

# ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

BENVENUTI HOTE (Must conta	LS, LLC nin the words "Limited	Liability Company,	"L.L.C" or "LLC.")	
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street ad	dress of the principal o	ffice of the Limited	Liability Company is:	
<u>Principa</u>	Principal Office Address:		Mailing Address:	
1395 BRICKELL AV MIAMI, FL 33131	ENUE, SUITE 800	7.365 MLA	SW 105 PLACE MI, FL 33173	
·	ctive Florida registratio	n.)	You must designate an individual or	
another business entity with an arther name and the Florida street a	ctive Florida registratio	n.) Lagent are: EZ-TELLAHECHE	•	
·	ctive Florida registration address of the registered JUAN A RODRIGU	n.) l agent are: EZ-TELLAHECHE Name	•	
·	ctive Florida registration	n.)   agent are:   EZ-TELLAHECHE   Name   E		
·	address of the registered  JUAN A RODRIGUE  7365 SW 105 PLACE  Florida street address	n.)  I agent are:  EZ-TELLAHECHE  Name  E  s (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> a	cceptable)	
·	etive Florida registration address of the registered JUAN A RODRIGU:  7365 SW 105 PLACI Florida street address MIAMI	n.)   agent are:   EZ-TELLAHECHE   Name   E	cceptable)	
The name and the Florida street a laving been named as registered a lace designated in this certificate, orther agree to comply with the pro	address of the registered address of the registered address of the registered address of the registered address of the street address of the appearance of all statutes registering address of the registered address of the registere	EZ-TELLAHECHE Name  E s (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> a  FL  State  See of process for the ointment as register elating to the proper	cceptable)	
The name and the Florida street a daying been named as registered a daying been to comply with the property with the pro	etive Florida registration address of the registered address of the registered address of SW 105 PLACI Florida street address MIAMI City gent and to accept servit I hereby accept the approvisions of all statutes registrations of my position of JUAN A TO	EZ-TELLAHECHE Name  E s (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> a  FL  State  See of process for the ointment as register elating to the proper	ecceptable)  33173  Zip  Pabove stated limited liability company at ed agent and agree to act in this capacity and complete performance of my duties, as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S  AHECHE	

(CONTINUED)

#### ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

<u>Title:</u> "AMBR" = Authorized Member	Same and Address:					
"MGR" = Manager						
AMGR	JUAN A. RODRIGUEZ-TELLAHECHE 45%					
	7365 SW 105 Place					
	MIAMI, FL 33173					
AMBR	Maria L. Hernandez 45%					
	1395 BRICKELL AVE. STE 800					
	MIAMI, FL 33131					
AMGR	Pablo Velasco 10%					
	2441 NW 93RD STREET					
	DORAL, FL 33172					
(If an effective date is listed, the date must be sp the date of filing.) <u>Note:</u> If the date inserted in this block does not the document's effective date on the Department	c of filing:					
ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.						
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:						
1AUL	Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.					
This document is execu I am aware that any fals constitutes a third degre						
JUAN A. F	JUAN A. RODRIGUEZ-TELLAHECHE					
	Typed or printed name of signee					

## Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)